
 

2015 Run4Raley 5K Results 

Male Overall: 

1. Andrew Warnes 15:53 
2. Getinet Eisenmenger 16:25 
3. Dawson Dodds 16:34 

Male 17 & Under: 

1. Robert Decker 16:47 
2. Alex Morris 18:56 
3. David Wilcoski 20:03 

Male 18-29: 

1. Brian Anderson 18:56 
2. Gabe Torres 20:31 
3. Lee Bergfield 21:34 

Male 30-39: 

1. Nathan Montgomery 20:06 
2. Eric Partlow 20:25 
3. Kyle Saveley 21:10 

Male 40-49: 

1. Rick Devine 21:31 
2. Brent Plotner 23:07 
3. Rob Morris 24:11 

Male 50+: 

1. Greg Ward 25:36 
2. Michael Lard 25:39 
3. Mike McGarigle 26:37 

  

Female Overall: 

1. Nicole Bagwell 20:32 
2. Caroline Bachert 21:31 
3. Mackenzie Brunk 21:38 

Female 17 & Under: 

1. Keely Smith 21:45 
2. Savannah Day 21:52 
3. Kylie Decker 21:54 

Female 18-29: 

1. Nicole Olson 23:55 
2. Laura Jarrett 24:02 
3. Mary McGarigle 25:35 

Female 30-39: 

1. Angie McQueen 23:04 
2. Shannon Partlow 24:23 
3. Tiffany Paul 27:12 

Female 40-49: 

1. Kim Henning 27:26 
2. Rose Ann Renfrow 27:52 
3. Amy Walch 28:23 

Female 50+: 

1. Linda Scribner 27:55 
2. Jill Runck 29:10 
3. Deborah Martz 30:43 

 



 

1. Andrew Warnes 15:53 
2. Getinet Eisenmenger 16:25 
3. Dawson Dodds 16:34 
4. Robert Decker 16:47 
5. Alex Morris 18:56 
6. Brian Anderson 18:56 
7. David Wilcoski 20:03 
8. Nathan Montgomery 20:06 
9. Jake Dyer 20:07 
10. Eric Partlow 20:25 
11. Gabe Torres 20:31 
12. Nicole Bagwell 20:32 
13. Kyle Saveley 21:10 
14. Evan Morris 21:28 
15. Caroline Bachert 21:31 
16. Rick Devine 21:31 
17. Lee Bergfield 21:34 
18. Cory Swanson 21:35 
19. Mackenzie Brunk 21:38 
20. Keely Smith 21:45 
21. Savannah Day 21:52 
22. Kylie Decker 21:52 
23. Derek Dayton 22:10 
24. Drew Bunyan 22:12 
25. Justin Blue 22:22 
26. Daniel Quinn 22:28 
27. Audrey Hancock 22:32 
28. Chase Fincham 22:43 
29. Angie McQueen 23:04 
30. Brent Plotner 23:07 
31. Nic Carter 23:39 
32. Lillian Styan 23:45 
33. Jacob Hughes 23:46 
34. Nicole Olson 23:55 
35. Ross Petty 24:02 
36. Laura Jarrett 24:02 
37. Ryan Petty 24:04 
38. Robb Morris 24:11 
39. Kaitlyn Henry 24:13 
40. Shannon Partlow 24:23 
41. Kyleigh Weller 24:36 
42. Taylor Henry 25:01 
43. Ben Quinn 25:02 
44. Chase Reifsteck 25:03 
45. Taylor Joop 25:15 
46. Masi Eisenmenger 25:21 
47. Mary McGarigle 25:35 
48. Greg Ward 25:36 
49. Michael Ward 25:39 
50. Matt McQueen 25:40 
51. Kris Kleiss 25:48 
52. Feven Eisenmenger 25:51 
53. Allison Conway 25:51 
54. Blake Heltsley 25:54 
55. Haylie Orton 26:09 
56. Bryce Hollis  26:12 
57. Josh Wilcoski 26:27 
58. Janssen Sage 26:32 
59. Justin Kirby 26:34 
60. Wilson Kirby 26:35 
61. Mike McGarigle 26:37 

62. Keith Grob 26:40 
63. Annaliese Eisenmenger 26:41 
64. Luke Kirby 26:43 
65. Andrew Miller 26:52 
66. Tiffany Paul 27:12 
67. Kim Henning 27:26 
68. Dexter Lipps 27:28 
69. Corie Baldwin 27:29 
70. Sam Bothwell 27:40 
71. Karston Waisath 27:45 
72. Rose Ann Renfrow 27:52 
73. Linda Scribner 27:55 
74. Duane Dust 28:09 
75. Wyatt Kirby 28:18 
76. Amy Walch 28:23 
77. Kevin Sage 28:35 
78.  Garrett Boyer 28:39 
79. Elizabeth Hulick 28:44 
80. Chantal Meacham 28:45 
81. Braden Anderson 28:49 
82. Zach Wilcoski 28:50 
83. Jim Wilcoski 28:51 
84. Dave Wakefield 28:56 
85. Sherry Miller 29:04 
86. Mark Miller 29:06 
87. Jill Runck 29:10 
88. Mark Runck 29:11 
89. Robert Riel-Gaus 29:25 
90. Casey Long 29:31 
91. Robin Heltsley 29:32 
92. Jennifer McMillan 29:40 
93. Dylan Carper 29:59 
94. Aine McVey 30:05 
95. James Webb 30:06 
96. Eric Vlahovich 30:06 
97. Tom Vlahovich 30:07 
98. Ashley Carper 30:09 
99. Deanna Pellum 30:12 
100. Stephanie Vail 30:26 
101. Kayla Lard 30:32 
102. Daniel Storage 30:38 
103. Deborah Martz 30:43 
104. George Martz 30:44 
105. Emily Froman 31:02 
106. Jodi O’Malley 31:03 
107. David O’Malley 31:05 
108. Jennifer Hall 31:23 
109. Ryan Robertson 31:25 
110. Jill Abbott 31:27 
111. Gia Macedo 31:30 
112. Duncan Hughes 31:31 
113. Maeve Kirby 31:33 
114. J.B. Henning 31:37 
115. Jennifer Bergfield 31:48 
116. Bobbie Jo Kirby 31:51 
117. Erica Tibbetts 31:56 
118. Christopher Adkins 32:29 
119. Kevin Adkins 32:31 
120. Deborah Vail 32:46 
121. Melissa Wasson 33:01 
122. Jack Bolger 33:02 

123. Avery McGraw 33:25 
124. Nichole Jessup 33:39 
125. Amanda Brown 33:40 
126. Laura Crabtree 33:40 
127. Ryan Byfield 33:51 
128. Nick Krisman 33:53 
129. John Dodds 34:20 
130. Karl Jendry 34:28 
131. Sarah Perry 34:42 
132. Sarana Butler 34:54 
133. Jayci McGraw 35:52 
134. Megan McGraw 35:53 
135. Jandee Taylor 35:58 
136. Viola Hughes 36:09 
137. Sarah Hughes 36:12 
138. Sue Thomas 36:20 
139. Lori Fisher 36:33 
140. Jenny Montgomery 36:54 
141. Theresa Swim 36:57 
142. Conner Kleiss 37:51 
143. Katie Kleiss 38:08 
144. Evan Vlahovich 38:18 
145. Franni Vlahovich 38:18 
146. Joshua Walker 39:12 
147. Chad Castro 39:04 
148. Draven Kyger 39:27 
149. Alisha Funkhouser-Walker 39:31 
150. Adena Paul 39:38 
151. Sarah Mohr 40:18 
152. Jeannette Hulick 40:21 
153. Fay Kern 40:26 
154. Ashley Williams 40:28 
155. Bandit 40:30 
156. Jack Jessup 41:21 
157. Josh Jessup 41:23 
158. Zach Woods 42:11 
159. Rich Eisenmenger 42:13 
160. Anne Stoner 42:21 
161. Christine Campos 42:21 
162. Sindy Henry 42:50 
163. Connie Macedo 43:10 
164. Corinna Funkhouser 43:51 
165. Melissa Haynes 45:00 
166. Judy Jones 45:26 
167. Bob Douglas 51:10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2015 Run4Raley Complete Runner List 
 

 


